House	Amendment NO
	Offered By
	Senate Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for ne 2, by deleting the word "court" and inserting in lieu
Further amend said bill, Page 2, Section 48 inserting in lieu thereof the words "such ca	88.2244, Line 18, by deleting the words "those cases" an ases"; and
Further amend said bill by amending the ti accordingly.	itle, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	
Action Taken	Date